pertodo esercizio del
mandato

durata del mandato

totale

allegato A)

cognome

nome

dal

al

mesi

giorni

indennita
annua

imparic lordo

importo gia
liquidato

enmento
precedente
figuidazione

lordo da
liquidare

‘abbattmento
(309,87 x
anni)

irap gia
versatao a
scomputo

totale

Coppola

Marialuisa

18/09/2001

14/04/2005

&

27

15/04/2005

06/04/2010

11

22

07/04/2010

17/09/2011

5

11

18/69/2011

18/11/2014

2 .

1

8.89477

88.947,70

88.947,70

$8.947,70

3.09870

7.287,17

96.244,87




